
 
 

Thursday-Friday July 30-31 Faculty and Staff Planning 

Monday-Wednesday August 3-5 Faculty and Staff Planning 

Tuesday August 4 Open House-Meet the Teacher 

Thursday August 6 First Day of 2026-27 School Year 

Tuesday-Thursday August 18-20 Fall Book Fair 

Monday September 7 Labor Day, No School 

Wednesday-Thursday September 9-10 Student & Class Pictures 

Friday September 11 Grandparents Day, Early Dismissal 

Friday October 2 End of First Quarter 

Monday-Friday October 5-9 Fall Break, Infants-K4 school available with sign-up 

Wednesday October 14 Progress Reports, Older K2-K4 

Thursday October 22 Read for the Record, Infants-K4 

Friday October 23 Storybook Parade & Harvest Carnival   8:30 AM 

Tuesday November 3 Faculty and Staff Development Day, No School 

Friday November 20 Thanksgiving Parties 

Monday-Friday November 23-27 Thanksgiving Break, No School 

Friday December 11 Christmas Program. K3 & K4    6:00 PM 

Thursday December 17 End of Second Quarter, Christmas Parties, Early 
Dismissal, Infants-K4 after-school available with sign-up 

Friday-Friday December 18-January 1 Christmas Break, No School 

Monday January 4 Faculty and Staff Development Day, No School 

Tuesday January 5 Third Quarter/Second Semester Begins 

Monday January 18 MLK Holiday, No School 

Friday  January 23 100th Day of School 

Friday February 12 Valentine’s Parties 

Monday-Friday February 15-19 Winter Break, Infants-K4 school available with sign-up 

Monday-Friday March 1-5 Read Across America and Dr. Seuss Week 

Wednesday-Thursday March 10-11 Student Pictures 

Friday March 12 End of Third Quarter 

Monday-Friday March 15-19 Community Helpers Week, K3 & K4 

Thursday March 25 Easter Parade, Bonnets & Bowties   8:30 AM 

Friday & Monday March 26-29 Good Friday & Easter Monday, No School 

Monday-Friday April 5-9 Spring Break, Infants-K4 school available with sign-up 

Friday  May 7 K2 Pastries for Parents Program    8:30 AM 

Friday May 14 K3 & K4 Field Day 

Wednesday May 19 Progress Reports, Older K2-K4 

Friday May 21 Last Day of 2026-27 School Year, Early Dismissal 

Monday-Tuesday May 24-25 Faculty and Staff Planning 

Wednesday-Thursday May 26-27 Administrative Planning 

Friday & Monday May 28 & 31 Memorial Day, School Offices Closed 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
2026-27 Early Education Calendar 

(Infants-K4) 


